
NBBC Notable Dates 2024

Saturday 20th April 2024
Opening Day (Roll Up)

Saturday 27th April 2024
Roll Up

Sunday 19th May 2024
125 Celebrations with invited clubs

Friday 24th May 2024
Open Invitation Day

Monday 10th June 2024
100 Up Competition

Saturday 29th June 2024
President’s Day

Monday 8th July 2024
125 Celebrations, Captains’ v President’s

Wednesday 10th July 2024
Mixed Pairs

Saturday 13th July 2024
125 Celebrations, Club Dinner

Sunday 28th July 2024
125 Celebrations with invited clubs

Monday 5th August 2024
Two Wood Day

Sunday 25th August – Saturday 31st August 2024
Tour to Newmarket

Friday 13th - Saturday 14th September 2024
Finals

Sunday 22nd September 20234
Captains’ Closing Day


